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MIAA Fall South/Central Sectional

Swimming and Diving Championships

Results
 
Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEED JRZoei Howard1 24.26

WELL SRNellie Thompson2 24.91

URSU SRAnna Glass3 25.03

WELL SRKeleyia Rochelle4 25.10

NEWT SOMeredith Flint5 25.41

NATI JRSamantha Fuchs6 25.56

FRAM SRMarley DeSimone7 25.69

NOTR SRBriana Sullivan8 25.85

WALP JRAnna Smith9 25.88

BROO SOAudrey Stanton10 25.92

WELL JRValerie Passanisi11 26.00

BROO JRLara Moukaddem12 26.01

BROO JRAlyssa Chen13 26.03

MARS JRCiara Hume14 26.07

NEWT SOJulia Tulimieri15 26.14

FRAM SOTrinity Trainor16 26.15

BROO JRAudrey McKenzie17 26.16

NOTRAbby Lazorisak18 26.30

NEED SRAbby Thress19 26.46

MILT SRMargaret Haley20 26.70

WALP FREmily Rose21 26.72

NEWT JRMegan Schneider22 26.75

FRAM FREmma Angelo23 27.07

FRAM SRKacie Zonghetti24 27.11

NEED JRGabi Spengler25 27.12

MOUN SRHannah Madeya26 27.22

WELL SRPaige Buller27 27.48

NEED SORory Paterniti28 27.49

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEED JRZoei Howard1 52.68

25.17 27.51

WELL SRNellie Thompson2 54.01

26.18 27.83

URSU SRAnna Glass3 54.69

26.22 28.47

WELL SRKeleyia Rochelle4 54.74

26.31 28.43

MILT SOMadison Crummey5 54.78

26.14 28.64

NEED SREmmy Higgins6 54.99

26.59 28.40

NEWT JRKaren Tong7 55.37

26.74 28.63

WELL JRLil Gross8 55.49

26.64 28.85

BROO SOAudrey Stanton9 55.97

27.00 28.97

FRAM SRJillian O'Neil10 56.67

27.20 29.47

FRAM SRMarley DeSimone11 56.86

26.83 30.03

BROO JRAlyssa Chen12 56.87

26.85 30.02

NEWT JRAlex Filipova13 56.90

27.49 29.41

NATI JRSamantha Fuchs14 56.91

26.70 30.21

WELL FRVaani Kapoor*15 57.06

27.09 29.97

NEED JRAllie Jiang*15 57.06

27.37 29.69

WALP JRAnna Smith17 57.10

26.59 30.51

NATI FRIvy Griller18 57.23

27.48 29.75

FRAM SOTrinity Trainor19 57.29

27.46 29.83

BROO JRAudrey McKenzie20 57.67

27.33 30.34

NEED SRAbby Thress21 57.75

27.10 30.65

MILT SRMargaret Haley22 58.14

27.65 30.49

FRAM SRSuzanne Julakis23 58.68

28.51 30.17

NEWT JRMegan Schneider24 59.66

28.11 31.55

NOTRAbby Lazorisak25 59.78

28.56 31.22

NEWT SOJulia Tulimieri26 1:00.15

28.87 31.28

 
Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEED JRClaire Tzouros1 1:57.03

26.98 29.78 30.2829.99

NEWT SOHonour Dufresne2 1:57.05

27.15 29.82 29.8130.27

NOTR SRMarlena Reinhard3 1:57.99

27.05 29.67 30.5030.77

MILT SORose Gillooly4 1:59.32

26.92 29.65 31.6831.07

WELL JRLil Gross5 1:59.78

27.12 29.68 31.9431.04

WELL SRIsabelle Boegholm6 2:01.94

28.00 30.31 32.2031.43

NEWT JRAlex Filipova7 2:03.15

28.06 30.66 32.8231.61

FRAM SRJessica Tosi8 2:03.25

27.34 30.88 32.5032.53

WELL FRSofia Cozza9 2:03.93

28.37 31.20 32.0032.36

NEED JREllie Ofer10 2:03.95

28.30 31.09 32.1832.38

NEED SOJulia Mahoney11 2:04.35

28.10 30.72 32.9132.62

NATI FRIvy Griller12 2:04.60

27.66 31.62 32.1133.21

WELL FRVaani Kapoor13 2:04.69

27.97 31.79 32.5532.38

BROO FRAmelia Walker14 2:06.32

27.59 31.76 33.4833.49

URSUChloe Wukitch15 2:06.69

29.31 31.27 32.9533.16

MARS SOIsabella Catanese16 2:07.42

29.50 32.23 32.4033.29

BROO SOAnna Friedman17 2:07.83

28.21 31.61 33.9834.03

BOST SRMae Kelly18 2:07.84

29.87 32.22 32.6533.10

MILT FRLiv DiSandro19 2:08.08

28.95 32.33 33.0733.73

BOST SRJolie Doherty20 2:08.30

28.52 32.21 33.3434.23

NOTR JRSydney Hebert21 2:08.63

29.80 32.08 33.2933.46

MILT JRAdriana Halpin22 2:08.82

29.74 32.50 33.2333.35

MARS JRMaryKate Finneran23 2:08.99

28.24 32.36 34.2234.17

FRAM SRSuzanne Julakis24 2:09.37

29.00 32.45 34.1733.75

URSU FRMorgan Bullen25 2:10.96

30.02 33.14 33.7334.07

NATI SOIsobel O'Connell26 2:11.07

28.98 32.76 34.4634.87

FRAM JRSabrina Tersoni27 2:11.40

29.44 33.12 34.2634.58

NATI JRTaylor Landurand28 2:11.65

29.16 32.59 34.9334.97

NEED JRMadison Talcoff29 2:11.93

29.73 33.15 34.4834.57

NEWT JRKatherine Kett30 2:12.08

30.51 33.78 33.2934.50

FRAM JRGrayson Dolin31 2:12.26

29.66 34.11 33.1235.37

WALP FRGrace O'Malley32 2:12.60

29.76 32.55 34.9935.30

MARS JRGrace Murphy33 2:13.28

30.54 33.20 34.9034.64

BROOAmanda Kravitz34 2:15.57

30.50 33.54 36.0835.45

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS SRRiley Moeykens1 5:09.04

25.75 29.59 31.2630.59

31.66 31.86 32.14 32.48

32.24 31.47

NOTR SRMarlena Reinhard2 5:13.71

26.64 30.52 31.8431.28

32.06 32.14 32.33 32.66

32.69 31.55
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NEWT SOHonour Dufresne3 5:16.16

27.36 31.29 32.1332.34

32.21 32.65 32.74 32.24

32.05 31.15

MILT SREmily Dobrindt4 5:22.28

27.58 31.46 32.9032.45

32.67 32.98 33.05 32.97

33.43 32.79

WELL SRMolly Jordan5 5:23.23

27.36 32.02 32.1632.77

32.56 32.84 32.97 33.41

33.91 33.23

NEED JRClaire Tzouros6 5:24.87

27.44 31.84 33.2433.02

33.39 33.54 33.70 33.54

33.33 31.83

URSU SOJen McGrail7 5:26.34

27.50 31.87 33.2333.10

33.53 33.86 34.05 33.66

33.42 32.12

NEED JREllie Ofer8 5:28.71

28.16 32.00 33.1133.10

33.56 33.81 33.91 34.06

33.80 33.20

BROO FRBonnie Zhao9 5:32.78

30.70 33.19 33.7033.93

33.76 33.43 33.55 33.75

34.01 32.76

NEED SOJulia Mahoney10 5:33.11

29.22 32.61 34.1333.83

34.31 34.46 34.33 34.33

33.81 32.08

URSUChloe Wukitch11 5:34.67

30.38 33.72 33.9933.71

34.16 34.06 34.22 34.26

34.07 32.10

BOST SRMae Kelly12 5:36.14

30.71 32.97 34.3533.98

34.20 34.19 34.23 34.10

33.83 33.58

FRAM SRJessica Tosi13 5:37.02

28.75 32.47 34.1333.85

34.77 35.44

35.15 33.11

NEED FROlive Haller14 5:38.91

29.79 32.82 34.2433.89

34.72 34.50 34.65 34.87

35.02 34.41

WELL SRCaroline Zimmer15 5:39.16

30.22 33.41 34.3933.92

34.52 34.50 35.06 34.81

34.82 33.51

WELL FRAmelia Cookson16 5:40.25

29.74 33.73 34.9135.08

34.69 34.93 35.02 34.88

34.68 32.59

NOTR JRSydney Hebert17 5:40.44

30.70 33.06 34.4733.90

34.34 34.22 34.84 35.12

35.42 34.37

BOSTKatherine Martin18 5:41.14

29.69 33.76 34.7634.92

34.52 35.03 35.42 34.73

34.67 33.64

NEWT SRAnna Rahilly19 5:42.80

29.84 32.94 34.0933.61

34.29 35.09 35.48 35.96

35.83 35.67

MARS JRMaryKate Finneran20 5:44.34

30.26 34.52 35.5335.33

35.44 35.25 35.01 35.16

34.12 33.72

MARS SOIsabella Catanese21 5:44.79

31.09 33.55 35.0734.67

35.03 35.51 35.42 36.07

35.10 33.28

NEWT JRKatherine Kett22 5:45.19

30.45 33.43 34.7534.71

34.68 34.97 35.64 36.14

35.43 34.99

MILT JRAdriana Halpin23 5:46.46

30.88 33.78 35.4734.67

35.28 35.14 35.31 35.70

35.66 34.57

WELL SRMaggie Wargo24 5:47.96

30.72 34.24 35.5834.69

35.10 35.67 36.05 35.77

35.79 34.35

FRAM JRSabrina Tersoni25 5:51.40

30.44 34.11 36.0635.68

36.21 36.39 36.13 36.50

35.88 34.00

BROO SOAnna Friedman26 5:52.49

30.28 33.80 35.1534.72

36.57 36.71 37.14 37.03

36.90 34.19

NATI JRTaylor Landurand27 5:56.77

29.47 33.13 36.6934.91

37.04 37.28 37.68 37.94

37.23 35.40

NEWT FRAlexa Vaillancourt28 5:57.55

32.44 35.02 37.1136.22

36.54 37.35 36.67 37.04

36.48 32.68

NOTR FREmma Kates29 5:59.99

31.76 35.68 36.3335.94

37.23 37.65 37.28 37.14

36.28 34.70

NATI SOIsobel O'Connell30 6:02.06

31.78 35.55 36.9436.07

37.62 37.54 37.58 37.43

36.99 34.56

NATI JREmma Hoffman31 6:04.78

31.47 35.38 36.9436.35

37.24 37.63 37.83 37.37

38.00 36.57

BROOAmanda Kravitz32 6:05.47

31.65 34.29 36.6835.59

37.31 38.24 38.30 38.66

38.57 36.18

FRAM FRJordan Summerfield33 6:05.56

30.97 35.33 37.7036.52

37.48 38.13 38.46 38.11

38.04 34.82

URSU FRMeagan Keaney34 6:12.06

32.65 35.96 37.8736.43

38.27 38.54 39.17 38.78

37.15 37.24

 
Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS SRRiley Moeykens1 57.29

27.71 29.58

URSU SRCaleigh Wukitch2 58.46

28.63 29.83

WELL FRNaomi Boegholm3 58.74

28.57 30.17

MILT SRAmalia Halpin4 1:01.60

29.91 31.69

FRAM SOMeg DiPasquale5 1:01.78

30.10 31.68

NEWT JRKaren Tong6 1:01.91

29.86 32.05

NEED FRKaty Dunbar7 1:02.01

30.05 31.96

URSU SOMadelyn Smith8 1:02.16

30.48 31.68

WELL JRGracie Meisner9 1:02.27

29.73 32.54

WELL SOIris Xia10 1:02.32

30.01 32.31

FRAM SRCaroline Mazariegos11 1:02.48

29.82 32.66

MILT SORose Gillooly12 1:02.71

30.91 31.80

NATI SRAbby Chen13 1:03.55

30.69 32.86

BROO FRAmelia Walker14 1:03.70

30.82 32.88

NEWT SOAbby Caputo15 1:04.10

31.14 32.96

BROO SOTaylor Whitley16 1:04.48

NEED SOArina Collin17 1:04.54

31.41 33.13
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MARS JRCiara Hume18 1:05.06

31.35 33.71

WEYM SOHannah Hartshorn19 1:05.61

31.76 33.85

NATI JRSophia Wong20 1:05.63

32.26 33.37

FRAM SRJillian O'Neil21 1:05.93

32.09 33.84

BROO SRSarah Tanabe22 1:06.27

31.01 35.26

BOST FRLouisa Hemr23 1:06.36

31.78 34.58

BROO JRRebecca Nguygen24 1:06.41

31.65 34.76

BOST JRVictoria Taieb25 1:06.94

32.56 34.38

NATI JRMichaela Grant26 1:07.06

32.41 34.65

NEED SRAdriana Cosentino27 1:07.79

32.62 35.17

NEED JROlivia Finelli28 1:07.85

33.17 34.68

FRAM FRAija Dilba29 1:08.27

33.53 34.74

URSU FRMorgan Bullen30 1:08.43

33.40 35.03

WELL JRAlice Cook31 1:08.63

33.09 35.54

WALP FRGrace O'Malley32 1:08.82

32.88 35.94

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BROO FRHannah Lee1 1:06.31

31.03 35.28

FRAM SOLaura Dube2 1:07.23

31.46 35.77

URSU FRIsabella Lombard3 1:10.24

32.96 37.28

NEWT SOMeredith Flint4 1:10.50

32.81 37.69

NEED SOUla Haller5 1:10.72

32.64 38.08

BROO FRKatherine Henry6 1:12.24

32.96 39.28

NEED SRKayla Talcoff7 1:12.55

34.11 38.44

NEED FRGabby Kim8 1:12.63

33.16 39.47

WELL SRCaroline Zimmer9 1:12.67

33.48 39.19

NEWT SOAviva Sachs10 1:14.24

34.48 39.76

BOST SRJolie Doherty11 1:14.31

36.28 38.03

WELL JRValerie Passanisi12 1:14.51

34.57 39.94

NEED JRAllie Jiang13 1:14.84

35.87 38.97

NATI FRSarah Shentu14 1:14.93

35.00 39.93

WELL JRMaree Allred15 1:15.29

35.35 39.94

WELL JRAlice Cook16 1:15.65

35.89 39.76

URSU JRMadison Chin17 1:16.06

35.12 40.94

URSU FRMary Powers18 1:16.13

36.08 40.05

NEWT JRHelen Xiao19 1:16.34

35.92 40.42

NEWT SREmily Cox20 1:17.34

36.16 41.18

BROO FRAvery Packard21 1:17.81

36.45 41.36

WALP FREmily Rose22 1:18.45

36.06 42.39

MARS JRGrace Murphy23 1:18.62

36.57 42.05

FRAM SRMaria Martinez24 1:18.66

37.46 41.20

FRAM SRArielle Shek25 1:19.76

37.06 42.70

NATI SRGrace Benzi26 1:21.15

39.05 42.10

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

URSU SOMadelyn Smith1 57.99

27.17 30.82

MILT SREmily Dobrindt2 58.29

27.11 31.18

NEED FRKaty Dunbar3 1:00.17

28.00 32.17

WELL JRGracie Meisner4 1:00.97

28.00 32.97

BROO FRBonnie Zhao5 1:02.17

28.64 33.53

FRAM SOMeg DiPasquale6 1:02.47

29.80 32.67

FRAM SRTatum O'Leary7 1:02.68

29.29 33.39

FRAM SRCaroline Mazariegos8 1:02.73

28.06 34.67

NEWT SOAbby Caputo9 1:03.18

29.17 34.01

WELL FRSofia Cozza10 1:03.29

29.65 33.64

MILT JREliza Callahan11 1:03.81

29.29 34.52

NATI JRMichaela Grant12 1:04.53

29.98 34.55

MILT FRLiv DiSandro13 1:04.91

31.38 33.53

NEED JRAva Sirignano14 1:05.54

30.48 35.06

WELL SRIsabelle Boegholm15 1:05.78

30.09 35.69

BROO FRElina Kasida16 1:05.96

31.57 34.39

BRAI JRTiffany Hoang17 1:06.40

30.86 35.54

BOSTKatherine Martin18 1:06.74

30.95 35.79

BROO JRAmber Mickelson19 1:07.37

30.75 36.62

BRAI SOChantel Pereira20 1:07.42

30.89 36.53

MOUN SRHannah Madeya21 1:07.69

30.40 37.29

NEED SOAbby Krivopal22 1:09.69

31.15 38.54

NEED JRKate O'Brien23 1:10.30

33.23 37.07

WALP SRDierdre McCarthy24 1:12.89

32.15 40.74

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WELL FRNaomi Boegholm1 2:09.46

28.02 31.44 30.6239.38

FRAM SOLaura Dube2 2:11.66

28.68 33.33 31.5238.13

NEED SREmmy Higgins3 2:15.07

29.01 35.29 30.4040.37

MILT SOMadison Crummey4 2:16.22

28.62 34.10 32.2141.29

URSU FRIsabella Lombard5 2:16.43

30.71 35.08 30.5540.09

WELL SRMolly Jordan6 2:16.48

29.54 35.66 30.7440.54

BROO FRHannah Lee7 2:16.61

29.66 35.54 32.6138.80

URSU SOJen McGrail8 2:18.55

29.27 35.45 31.6042.23

NEWT SRAnna Rahilly9 2:19.23

29.90 34.59 32.6042.14

FRAM SRTatum O'Leary10 2:19.51

28.88 37.02 32.2041.41

WELL SOIris Xia11 2:19.84

30.72 36.22 32.4340.47

NEED SOUla Haller12 2:20.21

30.79 35.15 34.3139.96

BROO FRKatherine Henry13 2:20.64

30.38 37.97 32.9339.36

MILT SRAmalia Halpin14 2:21.16

28.67 34.59 32.8845.02

NATI JRSophia Wong15 2:21.93

30.69 35.68 32.6042.96
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NEWT SOAviva Sachs16 2:23.78

30.54 37.83 34.8040.61

WELL FRKatie Passanisi17 2:24.33

30.75 35.44 33.3044.84

NATI SRAbby Chen18 2:24.45

31.70 35.95 33.4343.37

MILT JREliza Callahan19 2:24.63

29.71 37.86 33.1343.93

BOST JRVictoria Taieb20 2:24.92

29.74 36.06 33.7045.42

URSU FRMary Powers21 2:25.39

32.14 36.83 34.3842.04

NEWT JRHelen Xiao22 2:25.67

31.61 38.55 34.3541.16

BRAI SOChantel Pereira23 2:27.61

30.79 38.59 33.8344.40

BROO JRAmber Mickelson24 2:27.99

30.66 39.82 33.7543.76

NEED SRLily Krivopal25 2:30.11

32.32 37.42 33.9946.38

NEED FRSarah Francis26 2:32.46

32.72 36.73 34.7148.30

URSU SRCaleigh Wukitch--- DFS

 
Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

WALP SOAmanda Melish1 524.15

NEED JRElinor Wilson2 416.65

FRAM SRSara Anastasi3 391.20

NOTR SOAlex Gay4 382.55

FRAM JRAngela Burke5 377.65

NEWT JRJocelyn Schechter6 377.00

WELL JRBliss Vernon7 376.00

NOTR SREmma Trioano8 370.20

WELL JRMegan Gillooly9 331.85

NOTR FRKatie McCormack10 331.70

BROO SOEva Georgaklis11 322.10

BROO JRLelia Allen12 316.85

NEED JRJasmine Palli13 313.20

MARS SOMackenzie Caldwell14 302.50

NEED SOMaggie Rosenberg15 290.55

WALP SRDierdre McCarthy16 276.20

 
Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

WALP SOAmanda Melish1 360.25

FRAM SRSara Anastasi2 287.75

NEED JRElinor Wilson3 283.65

WELL JRBliss Vernon4 280.50

NEWT JRJocelyn Schechter5 278.15

NOTR SREmma Trioano6 277.50

FRAM JRAngela Burke7 266.25

NOTR SOAlex Gay8 246.60

NEED JRJasmine Palli9 246.50

NOTR FRKatie McCormack10 241.20

BROO SOEva Georgaklis11 240.50

BROO JRLelia Allen12 236.70

WELL JRMegan Gillooly13 233.45

MARS SOMackenzie Caldwell14 230.45

WALP SRDierdre McCarthy15 217.70

NEED SOMaggie Rosenberg16 214.65

NATI SREmma Koskovich17 211.35

NEWT JRJeanna Biebel18 210.85

NEWT JRNora Daisy Proskauer19 206.55

NEED SOChloe Berg20 198.40

 
Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

WALP SOAmanda Melish1 230.95

FRAM SRSara Anastasi2 190.00

WELL JRBliss Vernon3 187.80

NEED JRElinor Wilson4 184.95

NOTR SREmma Trioano5 182.75

NEWT JRJocelyn Schechter6 176.45

FRAM JRAngela Burke7 170.45

NOTR SOAlex Gay8 161.55

BROO SOEva Georgaklis9 160.50

NOTR FRKatie McCormack10 159.60

NEED JRJasmine Palli11 158.70

WELL JRMegan Gillooly12 156.25

BROO JRLelia Allen13 153.60

NEED SOChloe Berg14 146.50

MARS SOMackenzie Caldwell15 142.60

NATI SREmma Koskovich16 139.35

NEWT JRNora Daisy Proskauer17 136.70

NEED SOMaggie Rosenberg18 135.60

WALP SRDierdre McCarthy19 135.30

NEWT JRJeanna Biebel20 133.85

NATI JRNanna Atake21 132.00

WELL JRPatricia Landers22 131.10

URSU FRMeghan Walker23 130.50

BROO FRZoe Raybould24 129.35

NEWT JRMarjie Bartlett25 73.50

URSU SRSophia Spinelli26 69.95

NOTRKara Leahy27 69.55

URSU SRBarbara Malmut28 67.25

 
Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

WELL1 1:40.11

Valerie Passanisi JR

Keleyia Rochelle SR Nellie Thompson SR

25.76 25.25 24.5524.55

BROO2 1:42.07

Lara Moukaddem JR Alyssa Chen JR

Audrey McKenzie JR Audrey Stanton SO

25.74 25.29 25.2425.80

FRAM3 1:43.11

Marley DeSimone SR Trinity Trainor SO

Tatum O'Leary SR Jessica Tosi SR

25.94 25.64 25.5625.97

NEWT4 1:43.66

Alex Filipova JR Julia Tulimieri SO

Honour Dufresne SO Meredith Flint SO

26.56 26.02 25.6725.41

NEED5 1:44.54

Rachel Talcoff Allie Jiang JR

Abby Thress SR Emmy Higgins SR

27.18 25.95 25.3826.03

NATI6 1:44.69

Ivy Griller FR Abby Chen SR

Samantha Fuchs JR Sophia Wong JR

26.62 26.54 26.0525.48

MILT7 1:45.77

Margaret Haley SR Amalia Halpin SR

Eliza Callahan JR Liv DiSandro FR

26.59 25.66 26.4727.05

MARS8 1:46.66

Ciara Hume JR Isabella Catanese SO

MaryKate Finneran JR Riley Moeykens SR

26.34 27.97 24.6427.71

BOST9 1:47.63

Jia Jia Zhang Gwen Liu

Victoria Taieb JR Jolie Doherty SR

27.36 26.79 26.1927.29

URSU10 1:48.82

Rose Harnan Vivian Krawiecki

Morgan Bullen FR Isabella Lombard FR

27.36 27.73 25.2728.46

NOTR11 1:49.56

Epo White Abby Lazorisak

Sydney Hebert JR Marlena Reinhard SR

28.39 27.06 25.6628.45

BRAI12 1:51.05

Tiffany Hoang JR Megan Pham

Candice Keung Chantel Pereira SO

28.66 26.99 27.7527.65

MOUN13 1:56.55

Christina DiRuzza Nell Neary

Marykate Ryan Hannah Madeya SR

28.39 37.85 26.3823.93

WALP14 1:59.32

Bridget Loughran Dierdre McCarthy SR

Erin Foley Shreeya Shenoy

29.67 29.58 29.7730.30

 
Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

WELL1 3:37.10

Lil Gross JR Gracie Meisner JR

Naomi Boegholm FR Nellie Thompson SR

26.44 55.35 56.6226.45

24.48 51.73 25.48 53.40
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NEED2 3:39.21

Claire Tzouros JR Katy Dunbar FR

Emmy Higgins SR Zoei Howard JR

26.09 55.12 56.4726.73

26.23 54.63 25.02 52.99

URSU3 3:40.25

Anna Glass SR Jen McGrail SO

Caleigh Wukitch SR Madelyn Smith SO

26.04 54.76 59.9626.90

22.44 50.89 26.06 54.64

MILT4 3:43.89

Madison Crummey SO Emily Dobrindt SR

Liv DiSandro FR Rose Gillooly SO

26.37 55.48 54.6125.97

28.11 58.10 26.28 55.70

NEWT5 3:45.07

Alex Filipova JR Meredith Flint SO

Honour Dufresne SO Karen Tong JR

27.35 56.73 57.5226.98

26.50 54.96 26.77 55.86

BROO6 3:45.83

Audrey Stanton SO Bonnie Zhao FR

Alyssa Chen JR Hannah Lee FR

26.95 55.88 57.3727.49

26.48 57.20 25.99 55.38

FRAM7 3:47.10

Meg DiPasquale SO Caroline Mazariegos SR

Jessica Tosi SR Laura Dube SO

27.71 57.30 56.5826.70

26.53 56.86 27.15 56.36

NATI8 3:51.01

Ivy Griller FR Abby Chen SR

Samantha Fuchs JR Sophia Wong JR

28.14 1:03.80 52.8822.59

26.47 56.58 27.68 57.75

NOTR9 3:59.68

Briana Sullivan SR Abby Lazorisak

Sydney Hebert JR Marlena Reinhard SR

59.08 1:02.4829.18

29.35 1:01.83 26.68 56.29

BOST10 4:06.08

Jia Jia Zhang Gwen Liu

Katherine Martin Mae Kelly SR

28.73 1:02.08 1:00.9928.85

29.37 1:02.59 28.67 1:00.42

WALP11 4:09.65

Emily Rose FR Bridget Loughran

Isabelle Graham Anna Smith JR

29.10 1:01.65 1:07.6631.75

29.01 1:02.35 26.70 57.99

MARS12 4:12.63

Mackenzie Caldwell SO Jessica Morrison

MaryKate Finneran JR Grace Murphy JR

30.07 1:04.35 1:03.5329.91

30.75 1:03.56 28.53 1:01.19

BRAI13 4:23.50

Aria Long Mia Coen

Ciara Kelly Meghan Scott-Richmond

31.07 1:06.29 1:05.9930.39

31.44 1:06.74 30.53 1:04.48

 
Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

URSU1 1:50.68

Caleigh Wukitch SR Isabella Lombard FR

Madelyn Smith SO Anna Glass SR

28.11 31.31 24.9726.29

WELL2 1:50.71

Naomi Boegholm FR Iris Xia SO

Gracie Meisner JR Keleyia Rochelle SR

28.23 31.88 23.9826.62

NEED3 1:52.55

Claire Tzouros JR Ula Haller SO

Katy Dunbar FR Zoei Howard JR

29.18 32.05 23.9127.41

BROO4 1:52.77

Taylor Whitley SO Hannah Lee FR

Bonnie Zhao FR Katherine Henry FR

30.10 29.89 25.5127.27

MILT5 1:53.11

Amalia Halpin SR Madison Crummey SO

Emily Dobrindt SR Rose Gillooly SO

28.87 31.99 25.4726.78

FRAM6 1:53.70

Meg DiPasquale SO Laura Dube SO

Tatum O'Leary SR Marley DeSimone SR

29.40 31.21 25.2727.82

NEWT7 1:57.07

Karen Tong JR Aviva Sachs SO

Abby Caputo SO Julia Tulimieri SO

29.10 34.54 25.8827.55

MARS8 1:59.84

Riley Moeykens SR Grace Murphy JR

Isabella Catanese SO Ciara Hume JR

27.16 35.79 25.6631.23

BOST9 2:00.71

Louisa Hemr FR Jolie Doherty SR

Victoria Taieb JR Jia Jia Zhang

31.27 33.18 27.0029.26

NATI10 2:02.21

Michaela Grant JR Sarah Shentu FR

Taylor Landurand JR Madison Hymes

30.94 34.58 27.4729.22

WALP11 2:03.60

Grace O'Malley FR Emily Rose FR

Dierdre McCarthy SR Anna Smith JR

31.65 34.73 25.9731.25

BRAI12 2:06.77

Megan Pham Candice Keung

Tiffany Hoang JR Meghan Scott-Richmond

32.63 36.68 28.7228.74

NOTR13 2:09.23

Marin Finnerty Alison Chisholm

Sophia Arsenault Epo White

33.70 37.20 27.3930.94

 
Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALP JRMichael Rose1 22.93

BRAI JRKevin Moriarty2 24.30

WALP SRMatthew Samargedlis3 24.65

BRAI JRKenneth Cheung4 24.76

MILT JRSebastian Yunger5 24.87

WEYM JRMatheus Coutinho6 25.30

BRAI JRSaurav Chinnam7 25.66

MILT SOKevin Carberry8 26.01

BRAI SOKalvin Lee9 26.46

WEYM SODaniel Kowalski10 27.00

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MILT SOAndrew Tran1 53.08

24.94 28.14

WALP SRMatthew Samargedlis2 54.88

26.24 28.64

MILT JRSebastian Yunger3 56.06

27.36 28.70

WEYM JRMatheus Coutinho4 56.74

26.82 29.92

BRAI SREthan Huang5 57.15

26.54 30.61

BRAI SOKalvin Lee6 58.72

26.92 31.80

BRAI SRHenry Huang7 1:00.11

28.61 31.50

MILT SOKevin Carberry8 1:00.93

27.68 33.25

WALP SOLiam McCarthy9 1:01.89

29.40 32.49

 
Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARS FRNathan Moeykens1 1:56.72

25.85 29.48 30.3331.06

WALP JRAndrew Hendricks2 2:06.13

28.08 31.46 33.1133.48

BRAI JRNikhil Tirupithigari3 2:07.22

28.20 32.25 33.6333.14

BRAI SREthan Huang4 2:08.27

26.23 31.20 35.9434.90

BRAI SOLogan Quinn5 2:09.25

28.38 32.26 34.2434.37

WALP SOLiam McCarthy6 2:16.71

30.21 33.72 36.5436.24
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Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALP SOCasey Laliberte1 5:03.02

26.04 29.30 30.9230.84

31.12 31.31 31.21 31.87

31.30 29.11

MARS FRNathan Moeykens2 5:29.03

26.89 31.18 34.3833.54

34.66 34.08 34.21 33.85

33.99 32.25

WALP JRAndrew Hendricks3 5:45.19

29.37 33.27 35.2434.51

35.65 35.47 35.63 36.67

36.16 33.22

BRAI SOLogan Quinn4 5:55.15

30.11 34.47 36.3535.36

36.64 36.31 36.66 36.61

37.43 35.21

WEYM SOAndri Mahegan5 5:56.76

29.28 33.71 36.6335.14

36.59 37.26 37.93 37.75

37.51 34.96

BRAI JRNikhil Tirupithigari6 5:58.47

29.86 34.54 37.1536.92

37.03 37.53 37.68 37.74

35.68 34.34

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MILT SOAndrew Tran1 59.25

28.72 30.53

WALP SOCasey Laliberte2 1:03.44

31.22 32.22

WALP SRMatthew Ferraro3 1:07.71

32.63 35.08

 
Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MILT SRJoe Pezzini1 1:01.89

28.92 32.97

MARS JRBryce Hunt2 1:02.16

29.48 32.68

MILT JRChristian Bartkiewicz3 1:09.11

32.75 36.36

WEYM SRLiam McDonald4 1:13.63

34.01 39.62

BRAI JRDeven Karr5 1:14.88

34.72 40.16

WALP SRAyush Bharadwaj6 1:17.06

35.88 41.18

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALP JRMichael Rose1 58.54

26.95 31.59

BRAI JRKevin Moriarty2 1:00.37

27.36 33.01

BRAI JRKenneth Cheung3 1:00.61

27.67 32.94

WEYM JRRandy Nguy4 1:02.06

28.35 33.71

WALP SRMatthew Ferraro5 1:03.84

29.12 34.72

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MILT SRJoe Pezzini1 2:06.63

27.08 33.95 30.7334.87

MARS JRBryce Hunt2 2:15.48

29.76 37.87 31.6836.17

MILT JRChristian Bartkiewicz3 2:17.27

28.21 37.45 32.4339.18

BRAI JRDeven Karr4 2:32.09

32.31 40.77 35.5943.42

 
Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MARS FRCameron Pope1 333.25

 
Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

MARS FRCameron Pope1 248.25

 
Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MARS FRCameron Pope1 159.85

 
Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

WALP1 1:36.88

Matthew Samargedlis SR Casey Laliberte SO

Matthew Ferraro SR Michael Rose JR

24.73 24.05 22.8625.24

MILT2 1:37.60

Andrew Tran SO Christian Bartkiewicz JR

Sebastian Yunger JR Joe Pezzini SR

23.97 24.96 23.6625.01

BRAI3 1:39.39

Nikhil Tirupithigari JR Ethan Huang SR

Kenneth Cheung JR Kevin Moriarty JR

26.34 24.98 23.8924.18

WEYM4 1:43.24

Daniel Kowalski SO Randy Nguy JR

Matheus Coutinho JR Liam McDonald SR

27.77 25.07 25.1125.29

MARS5 2:04.07

Jay Fortin Benjamin Burgoyne

Frank Leo Matthew Curran

30.81 32.56 29.3531.35

 
Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

WALP1 3:38.18

Matthew Samargedlis SR Casey Laliberte SO

Andrew Hendricks JR Michael Rose JR

26.28 54.91 53.5824.88

26.89 57.02 25.28 52.67

BRAI2 3:40.84

Kenneth Cheung JR Ethan Huang SR

Nikhil Tirupithigari JR Kevin Moriarty JR

26.14 54.63 56.3226.36

26.21 57.56 24.38 52.33

WEYM3 4:03.28

James Follett Andri Mahegan SO

Randy Nguy JR Liam McDonald SR

30.06 1:03.28 1:01.9429.05

26.26 56.22 29.04 1:01.84

MARS4 4:06.01

Nathan Moeykens FR Matthew Curran

Jay Fortin Bryce Hunt JR

26.23 54.69 1:07.6332.55

30.72 1:07.12 27.27 56.57

 
Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

MILT1 1:47.37

Andrew Tran SO Joe Pezzini SR

Christian Bartkiewicz JR Sebastian Yunger JR

26.60 27.91 25.3027.56

WEYM2 1:55.49

Daniel Kowalski SO Liam McDonald SR

Randy Nguy JR Matheus Coutinho JR

31.76 31.61 24.7627.36

MARS3 2:00.46

Jay Fortin Bryce Hunt JR

Matthew Curran Nathan Moeykens FR

34.77 29.02 23.8932.78

WALP4 2:00.98

Andrew Hendricks JR Ayush Bharadwaj SR

Matthew Ferraro SR Liam McCarthy SO

31.74 33.84 27.8727.53

BRAI5 2:06.95

Logan Quinn SO Deven Karr JR

Christopher Chen Kalvin Lee SO

33.42 34.74 25.9932.80


